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ABERLE, DAVID G

ABUALI JR, MOHAMMAD A

ADAMS, SECILIA L

ALLEN, ROBERT D

BARACALDO, ERY 

BEAUCHAMP, ISAIAH J

BENNETT, LISA 

BIBB SR, ANTONIO D

BORDERS, JOSHUA 

BOX, ADAM N

BRANCH, BRANDON M

BRAY, LE TON 

BRINEY, RODNEY A

BUNTAIN, DALYON 

CAIN, SOFIA M

CATO, ERICA L

COCHRAN, ALLINE S

COLLINGS, MAXWELL C

COSBY, LEANDRA 

DAGGETT, KAELEE 

DAVIS, NATALIE A

DEPP, KRISTY M

DESTIN, ROLANDA 

DONOHUE, KATHLEEN 

DUFFY, FREDERICK 

DURRETT, AALIYAH 

DURRETT, JOSEPH D

DUVALL, DEVAN L

DYE, CHERISE 

FARRIS, CHARLTON G

03/23/2024

06/15/2024

10/05/2024

04/06/2024

03/09/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024

07/27/2024

03/23/2024

06/15/2024

09/21/2024

07/27/2024

05/04/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

06/15/2024

03/23/2024

04/20/2024

05/04/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

05/04/2024

08/10/2024

07/13/2024

09/07/2024

10/05/2024

05/18/2024

03/23/2024

03/23/2024

73971678

73002212

73511597

73068910

73947684

73531828

73299333

73028631

73038883

73068856

73002149

73002211

73375805

73576092

73592390

72995616

72993021

73978961

73518574

72993011

74052024

73509723

73889971

73144141

72995855

73509219

72995835

73068839

74127516

73973484

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

022

019

058

091

016

014

099

011

014

019

014

019

058

003

020

014

000

016

091

022

091

014

000

007

016

011

007

013

013

013

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

ALL

Category PTF

ALL

ALL

ALL

LDC

Functions

CARRIER

Office LOUISVILLE PO - 204788

ALL

ALLMPOO

ALL

ALL

ALL

P\L

Level

Tour

Zone

Craft

Title

KY-WV DISTRICT - 400

CENTRAL RETAIL & DELIVERY - JArea

Cluster

MSC blank

Name Seniority Job StartP\L Vet Days Off
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Employee Note NONE

Job Note NONE

SectionsBid Cluster LOUISVILLE POST OFFICE

Unit Name ALL
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FICKEY, ALEXANDREA N

FLAKES, SUREKA J

FOSTER, ROBERT R

FRAZIER JR, ANTONIO 

FRIZZELL, WILLIAM 

GARDNER, TYRESE 

GOEING I, MASON J

HANSON, DARRYL J

HARBER, JILL L

HARBIN, ISIAH 

HARRIS, SYLVON C

HAYES, SANTAYANA 

HEAD, GREGORY T

HECHEVARRIA CUE, ALIE 

HESS, KISAIAH N

HILL I, MICHELE 

HOLLOWELL, EMMANUEL 

HOPPER, SHAWNNA L

JENKINS I, ETHAN J

JOHNSON JR, RONNIE 

JOHNSON, CHRIS 

JOHNSON, NICHOLAS 

KIMBLE JR, MARLON 

LEIS, WILLIAM C

LEIS, WILLIAM C

LICEA, GEORGE L

LOGAN, MICHAEL R

LONG, REAGAN C

LUCKETT, COREY B

MARGAVIO, TIMOTHY G

06/01/2024

10/19/2024

10/05/2024

05/04/2024

03/23/2024

03/09/2024

09/07/2024

03/23/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

06/29/2024

03/23/2024

10/05/2024

08/10/2024

06/29/2024

05/18/2024

09/07/2024

04/06/2024

08/10/2024

04/06/2024

10/05/2024

08/24/2024

07/27/2024

07/27/2024

04/20/2024

07/27/2024

10/05/2024

06/01/2024

06/29/2024

07/13/2024

72998744

73866065

73447764

73144126

73464117

74074926

73807979

73068746

72993128

74205518

74083936

73971648

73454723

74114115

72993129

73672354

72993130

74127610

73144146

73068765

73495895

73592459

73127227

73375769

73716030

73068849

73556596

73672324

73460436

73002208

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

013

007

007

058

099

013

019

014

013

011

000

013

099

058

091

013

014

058

007

014

007

019

000

058

017

013

003

013

000

043

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

ALL

Category PTF

ALL

ALL

ALL

LDC

Functions

CARRIER

Office LOUISVILLE PO - 204788

ALL

ALLMPOO

ALL

ALL

ALL

P\L

Level

Tour

Zone

Craft

Title

KY-WV DISTRICT - 400

CENTRAL RETAIL & DELIVERY - JArea

Cluster

MSC blank

Name Seniority Job StartP\L Vet Days Off
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Employee Note NONE

Job Note NONE

SectionsBid Cluster LOUISVILLE POST OFFICE

Unit Name ALL
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MARLOW, JORDAN K

MAYES I, JOREY A

MCGUIRE, KAILEIGH A

MCNALLY, KEVIN L

MICHAEL, AUSTIN C

MITCHELL JR, MICHAEL L

NEAL, JASON L

NEULING, SARAH 

ORYEM, ANTHONY A

OWENS II, ADRIAN G

PAGE, CRYSTAL R

PECK I, TIM G

PERSINGER III, CLARENCE E

PHELPS, STEPHANIE C

PHILLIPS, ELIJAH 

PRICE, ALONZO 

PUCKETT, ELIAS 

REDPATH, STEPHANIE 

REESE, AMARI D

REFORE, CHRISTIAN J

RICKERD, DANIEL 

RIDGLEY, RYAN A

ROBLES, EMMANUEL 

ROHNER, AARON T

ROLLINS, SHEILA M

SAMPAIO, MACY C

SCOPEL, SPENSER 

SHARP, DAKOTA 

SMITH, CHAKYRA 

SMITH, KEITH E

05/04/2024

10/05/2024

08/10/2024

06/01/2024

10/05/2024

03/23/2024

07/13/2024

10/05/2024

02/24/2024

10/05/2024

09/07/2024

07/13/2024

03/23/2024

06/15/2024

05/18/2024

04/20/2024

09/07/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

08/10/2024

09/21/2024

07/27/2024

08/10/2024

06/01/2024

08/24/2024

09/21/2024

06/01/2024

07/27/2024

08/24/2024

09/07/2024

73611305

73509315

73144086

73144081

73864109

73038873

73690904

73723625

74078097

72995860

73514413

73474440

73971684

73507767

73144136

73375800

73060084

73422288

73512589

74111543

73068892

73484111

74127537

74127506

73068905

73509309

73600853

73511591

72995842

72995829

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

000

003

011

022

043

019

013

022

013

022

099

058

016

003

016

058

003

007

013

000

003

013

058

000

007

003

020

058

043

003

N

N

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

ALL

Category PTF

ALL

ALL

ALL

LDC

Functions

CARRIER

Office LOUISVILLE PO - 204788

ALL

ALLMPOO

ALL

ALL

ALL

P\L

Level

Tour

Zone

Craft

Title

KY-WV DISTRICT - 400

CENTRAL RETAIL & DELIVERY - JArea

Cluster

MSC blank

Name Seniority Job StartP\L Vet Days Off
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Employee Note NONE

Job Note NONE

SectionsBid Cluster LOUISVILLE POST OFFICE

Unit Name ALL
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STEIGER, ALEX A

STRICKLAND, DARNELL 

SUDOVSKY, MIKAEL 

TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER L

THOMAS III, DAVID C

VARDEMAN, BRANDON 

VERTREES, AIRIAL S

VILDOSOLA, ANIER 

VOGEL, ROBERT 

WARREN, TREY S

WELCH, TYLER W

WHITEMAN, CHAD A

WOODS, BRENDAN 

YOUNG, PRUITT 

07/27/2024

05/04/2024

05/04/2024

07/13/2024

05/18/2024

10/19/2024

09/21/2024

04/06/2024

04/06/2024

06/01/2024

08/24/2024

05/18/2024

03/23/2024

05/04/2024

74110931

74127486

73509214

74086812

73484103

73144046

72993022

72995858

73487545

73404188

73880377

73600844

73690909

73375811

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

CARRIER (CITY) PTF

013

013

011

013

017

014

007

091

058

022

007

020

013

058

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

ALL

Category PTF

ALL

ALL

ALL

LDC

Functions

CARRIER

Office LOUISVILLE PO - 204788

ALL

ALLMPOO

ALL

ALL

ALL

P\L

Level

Tour

Zone

Craft

Title

KY-WV DISTRICT - 400

CENTRAL RETAIL & DELIVERY - JArea

Cluster

MSC blank

Name Seniority Job StartP\L Vet Days Off
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Employee Note NONE

Job Note NONE

SectionsBid Cluster LOUISVILLE POST OFFICE

Unit Name ALL


